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Mestre, Domenica 26/01/2025 - 15:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome

AGOSTINI ELENA
CINELLO GIOIA
OMIZZOLO VITTORIA
DALLA PRIA SARA

A WN P

XXVII Trofeo Terraglio Nuoto FINP

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Rana - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

2011
2009
2013
2004

SB6
SB6
SB6
SB8

Societa

Gabbiano Ssd Arl
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Alba Chiara Asd Aps

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

FINALE

01:22.6
01:23.2
01:24.1
01:38.9

Serie

Punti

547.34
543.39
537.57
377.25

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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